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- 3778368 3,765,180 3,569,135  94.8%
- 167,498 50,000 66,447 132.9%
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- 62,158 - 27,600
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- 6993900 6,713,909 6,717,097 100.0%
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2,793,020 6993900 6,713,909 6,717,097
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s EIME H B R EE 23,764.15 123,044.23
B~ TR R 55,769.50 67,274.73
JHFEF S 18,482.50 48,792.23
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E R R 16,304.61 130,091.34
oh AR L1 4R 3,300.00 126,791.34
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HK$ HK$ HK$
AFREAERR 50,996.00
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T16002+R &5 [H] 3,200.00 207,195.00
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116006 SHE HBFHE AL 160.00 195,275.00
116007 &8 E M1 22 16,800.00 178,475.00
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T16009 5 A 22 | B2 -3 495.00 167,380.00
J16010 FPaEE = A5 22E 6,144.00 161,236.00
J16011 A&/ SREE (5 15H) 3,480.00 157,756.00
J16012 & %3l ShpT 4,800.00 152,956.00
T16013 SERESRBE(ES 1) 4,400.00 148,556.00
116014 G KT e B 120.00 148,436.00
116015 S EIZ 1,118.00 147,318.00
116016 Z T REHNEE BT R & 1,680.00 145,638.00
J16017R B BRI E & 2,653.00 142,985.00
J16018 IR EZZ 1,050.00 141,935.00
J16019 J& Bk &k EHT 2,805.00 139,130.00
716020 28 THR S PR3 & A SR G f 20 R 23 55 A . 0 77.40 139,052.60
116021 SEIE A H T g AT 2,400.00 136,652.60
116022 SHE AL HY)EE - 4C, 4D, 4E 759.00 135,893.60
116023 SEEHBFESYIEE - 5C 371.40 135,522.20
116024 SE HFE £ Y8 - 5D, SE 890.30 134,631.90
116025 Y & <E 2 3,200.00 131,431.90
116026 S = B 784.00 130,647.90
16027 B AR e A T B S TR L ER2016 500.00 130,147.90
116028 2015F /DA = M T ABHEE 50.00 130,097.90
J16029 ffELess 6,777.60 123,320.30
116030 228 A2 960.00 122,360.30
J16031 JRFIE ML 22 10,400.00 111,960.30
J16032 A REES B fig A2 2,024.00 109,936.30
J16033 SRR LIE L - BERER S 630.00 109,256.30
716034 s S 1,980.00 107,276.30
J16035 RT3 AL 22 10,400.00 96,876.30
J16036-41 JilK{ T H HE7 12,118.20 84,758.10
116042 4N/ SR MBI = 2,100.00 82,658.10
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J16043 {riisERISE) - 6A, 6E 825.00 81,833.10
116044 SEREFEZ IR L 630.00 81,203.10
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716048 ZEBLIE AR - 4E ~ 5A 899.00 78,979.10
J16049 & THERTEEF iy 10,300.00 68,679.10
J16050 A EEI| SRBE(EE28H) 4,480.00 64,199.10
J16051 5 sth ek - ER AP A A LR R 700.00 63,499.10
J16052 S 553 SRETE(EE28H) 6,000.00 57,499.10
J16053 ZEIE AR -PERRPE T A 22016 300.00 57,199.10
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J16055 £ 13 o E2 L A R Rl E L 28 360.00 54,405.60
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J16058 S HFE 5 fH47)88 SA, 5B 826.50 36,616.70
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J16068 " o A aikiEtEl 100.00 26,042.20
J16069 EZE$£2015 1,500.00 24,542.20
J16070 FEEERK IR ANRIT 720.00 23,822.20
J16066 JEAE A EIEEER 2 Ik 3,100.00 20,722.20
J16067 FEE -G K B LA E 3,000.00 17,722.20
J16071 SRR ;, 140.00 17,582.20
J16073 BB R 1 S eE s e 6,392.00 11,190.20
J16074 HEBRFL I BT 7,500.00 3,690.20
J16046 FE BT & B S RRES) 2,500.00 1,190.20
J16072 7k FEHR 2016 - S M T I3 3 420.00 770.20
J16075 $57 75 768 BRI fis 2 A Py SR 2255 ARG 38.70 731.50
J16076 E2 A EE BRI FITT 120.00 611.50
J16077 BRAFHE T 160.00 451.50
J16078 K5 RE LA fEL 28 44,00 407.50

aEst 212,940.00 212,532.50 407.50
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